AMENIDMENTALODISIONTICAL LIC		14 554					
	3: EFFECTIVE DATE		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (if a) ADM-14-0115				
10008 . ISSUED BY C	03/26/2014 ODE NRCHQ		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE				
JS NRC - HQ							
DIVISION OF CONTRACTS							
				,			
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	, street, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) ^{9A}	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
OCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES	INC						
TTN SHERI LYONS A		98	. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
AITHERSBURG MD 208793328		10	A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORI				
		× N	RC-HQ-11-C-33-0060	DER NO.			
			RC-HQ-12-T-10-0024				
	FACILITY CODE		B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 4/06/2012				
805258373	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLI		-,,				
The above numbered solicitation is amended a				is extended.			
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amend	ment prior to the hour and date specifie	ed in the solicitat	ion or as amended , by one of the follow	ing methods: (a) By completing			
Items 8 and 15, and returning	erence to the solicitation and amendme	ent numbers. F		NT TO BE RECEIVED AT			
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIP virtue of this amendment you desire to change	T OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR	AND DATE SPI	ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION	OF YOUR OFFER If by			
to the solicitation and this amendment, and is re	eceived prior to the opening hour and da						
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA $2014 - X0200 - FEEBASED - 40 - 40$		Net Inc	crease:	\$10,000.00			
			ODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO.	AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.			
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISS ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	UED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authori	ity) THE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAD	E IN THE CONTRACT			
			MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chi	annes in paving office			
appropriation date, etc.) SET	FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO TH	HE AUTHORITY	MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chi OF FAR 43.103(b).	anges in paying once,			
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGRE	EMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUAN	NT TO AUTHOR	ITY OF:				
X 52.212-4(c)	·						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modif	cation and authority)						
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	not. 🗵 is required to sign this docu	mont and roturn	1 copies to the				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICA							
JRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060 NRC-		ings, moruting	Solicitation contract subject matter where	, idasibio.)			
The purpose of this modif	ication is to: 1)	Extend t	he Period of Perform	nance through			
September 25, 2014 (6 mon							
period of performance of		-					
provide incremental fundi			-	ing the obligated			
amount under this task or	der 110m \$184,187.5	6 EO "\$1	94,187.56."				
		d)					
ask Order Obligations.	\$194,187.56 (Change						
Task Order Obligations: Task Order Ceiling: \$222,		47					
Cask Order Obligations: Cask Order Ceiling: \$222, Cask Order Value: \$222,06	061.72 (Unchanged)	(1)					
Cask Order Ceiling: \$222,	061.72 (Unchanged)	u)					
Pask Order Ceiling: \$222, Pask Order Value: \$222,06 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	061.72 (Unchanged) 1.72 (Unchanged) is of the document referenced in Item 9	9 A or 10A, as h					
Pask Order Ceiling: \$222, Pask Order Value: \$222,06 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	061.72 (Unchanged) 1.72 (Unchanged) is of the document referenced in Item 9	9 A or 10A, as h	eretofore changed, remains unchanged a				
Cask Order Ceiling: \$222, Cask Order Value: \$222,06	061.72 (Unchanged) 1.72 (Unchanged) is of the document referenced in Item 9	9 A or 10A, as h 16A. HE1					
Cask Order Ceiling: \$222, Cask Order Value: \$222,06 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	061.72 (Unchanged) 1.72 (Unchanged) is of the document referenced in Item 9	9 A or 10A, as h 16A. HE1	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING				
Cask Order Ceiling: \$222, Cask Order Value: \$222,06 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and condition 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	061.72 (Unchanged) 1.72 (Unchanged) is of the document referenced in Item 9	9 A or 10A, as h 16A. HE1	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING	OFFICER (Type or print)			
Cask Order Ceiling: \$222, Cask Order Value: \$222,06 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and condition 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin	061.72 (Unchanged) 1.72 (Unchanged) is of the document referenced in Item 9	9 A or 10A, as h 16A. HE1	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING	OFFICER (Type or print) 16C. DATE SIGNED			
Cask Order Ceiling: \$222, Cask Order Value: \$222,06 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and condition 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)	061.72 (Unchanged) 1.72 (Unchanged) is of the document referenced in Item 9	9 A or 10A, as h 16A. HE1	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING	SOFFICER (Type or print) 16C. DATE SIGNED 04/07/2014 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA			
Cask Order Ceiling: \$222, Cask Order Value: \$222,06 Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and condition 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prin 15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070	061.72 (Unchanged) 1.72 (Unchanged) is of the document referenced in Item 9 it) 15C. DATE SIG	9 A or 10A, as he 16A. HEJ SNED 1f	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING	OFFICER (<i>Type or print</i>) 16C. DATE SIGNED 04/07/2014 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)			

i

CO	NT	IN	UA'	TION	1

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED SHEET NRC-HQ-11-C-33-0060/NRC-HQ-12-T-10-0024/M0008 PAGE OF Ł 2

2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR LOCKHEED MARTIN SERVICES INC

TEM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY UNIT (C) (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	Period of Performance: 4/6/2012 - 9/25/2014 (Changed)			
	This modification confirms the previous verbal authorization provided by the CO to the contractor to continue work effective 3/26/2014.			
	ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME			